



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **EX.P. 327/2013 & CCP(O) 8/2015, EX.APPL.(OS) 1177/2015 &
EX.APPL.(OS) 1222/2015**

NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA Decree Holder
Through **Ms. Geeta Luthra, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Anshul Duggal, Adv.**

versus

PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA & ORS Judgement Debtors
Through **None**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

% **ORDER**
06.07.2018

List the matter alongwith O.M.P. 15/2017 on 30.10.2018.

JULY 06, 2018
rb

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J