



\$~A-7 & 11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 327/2013, CCP (O) 8/2015, Ex.Appl. (OS) 1177/2015, Ex.
Appl. (OS) 1222/2015, Ex.Appl. (OS) 547/2018

NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA

..... Decree Holder

Through Ms. Geeta Luthra, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Anjana Ahluwalia, Advocate.
versus

PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA & ORS

..... Judgement Debtors

Through Mr. Sarthak Ghonkrokta, Advocate
for Judgment Debtor No. 1.

+ O.M.P. 15/2017 and I.As. 9217/2017, 9219/2017

AKASH GUPTA

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. Sarthak Ghonkrokta, Advocate.
versus

PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through Ms. Geeta Luthra, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Anjana Ahluwalia, Advocate for
R-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER
07.11.2019

%

Arbitral Record has been filed in the Execution petition.

List for further hearing on 13th November, 2019.

JYOTI SINGH, J

NOVEMBER 07, 2019

yo /