



\$~54

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

EX.P. 327/2013, CCP No.8/2015, EA Nos.1177/2015, 1222/2015 & 547/2018

NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA

..... Decree Holder

Through: Ms. Geeta Luthra, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Nilesh Deep & Ms. Apoorva Maheshwari, Advs.

Versus

PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA & ORS

..... Judgement Debtors

Through: Ms. Rudrakshi & Mr. S.KSaini, Adv. for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

%

25.04.2022

1. The matter could not be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 31.08.2022.

COURT MASTER

APRIL 25, 2022

‘gsr’

Click here to check corrigendum, if any