



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 327/2013, CCP(O) 8/2015, EX.APPL.(OS) 1177/2015,
EX.APPL.(OS) 1222/2015, EX.APPL.(OS) 547/2018

NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA Decree Holder
Through: Ms. Sitwat Nabi, Advocate.

versus

PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA & ORS Judgement Debtors
Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

% **ORDER**
31.08.2022

At the request of learned counsel for the decree holder, list on
25.11.2022.

AUGUST 31, 2022
'pv'/

PRATEEK JALAN, J

Click here to check corrigendum, if any