



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ EX.P. 327/2013, CCP(O) 8/2015, EX.APPL.(OS) 1177/2015,
EX.APPL.(OS) 1222/2015, EX.APPL.(OS) 547/2018, EX.APPL.(OS)
1430/2024, CRL. M.A 26911/2024

NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTADecree Holder

Through: Ms. Mallika Gupta, Adv.

versus

PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA & ORSJudgement Debtors
Through: Mr. Ajay Kanojiya, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

% **ORDER**
06.09.2024

List on 09.09.2024.

JASMEET SINGH, J

SEPTEMBER 6, 2024/DM

Click here to check corrigendum, if any