



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 327/2013**

NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA

.....Decree Holder

Through: **Ms. Mallika Gupta, Mr. Ajay
Kanojiya, Advs.**

versus

PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA & ORS

.....Judgement Debtors

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

% **25.09.2024**

EX.APPL.(OS) 1548/2024

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 27.09.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

SEPTEMBER 25, 2024

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)